WoONUL AW

Wout BOECKX
Omega
Circuit : H. Espoirs - Beloften (#1)

Temps : 0:25:36 (12'11"/km)

00:03:51 169m
00:00:44 00:04:35 91m
00:00:50 00:05:25 161m
00:01:51 00:07:16 142m
00:00:34 00:07:50 78m
00:01:08 00:08:58 57m
00:02:56 00:11:54  303m
00:03:22 00:15:16 181m
00:05:02 00:20:18 351m
00:02:17 00:22:35 131m
00:02:32 00:25:07 338m
00:00:29 00:25:36 81m

22'47"/km
8'04"/km
5'11"/km
13'02"/km
7'16"/km
19'53"/km
9'41"/km
18'36"/km
14'20"/km
17'26"/km
7'30"/km
5'58"/km

Championnat de Belgique de Relais
Bois du Beynert - Arlon 18.9.2022

ASUB

6/12 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. OMEGA7 0:26:27
2. COLG 6 0:29:09
3. PEGASE 3 0:42:58
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